
 

RSA Initial Training Schedule 2024 

Technological University of the Shannon:Midlands Midwest  

 Please NOTE that these dates nay be subject to change. Additional courses will be offered subject to demand. 

Application forms: Contact cvrauthorisations@rsa.ie 091- 872600 / 091-872694 

For all other Queries please contact our office pamela.coyne@tus.ie  086 0280167  

Course Start Finish Price Duration 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Mon 4th March 2024 Wed 20th March 2024 €2135.00 12 Days 

Initial LCV Training Tues 5th March 2024 Wed 13th March 2024 €1450.00 7 Days 

Initial LCV Training Mon 10th June 2024 Wed 19th June 2024 €1550.00 7 Days 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Thurs 20th June 2024  Fri 5th July 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 

CVR Administration Training (Online) Thurs 13th June 2024 Friday 14th June 2024 €435.00 2 Days 

Initial Tractor Training Tues 6th August 2024 Fri 9th August 2024 €1430.00 4 Days 

Initial ADR Training  Mon 12th August 2024 Thurs 15th August 2024 €1135.00 4 Days 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Thurs 15th August 2024 Tue 30th August 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 

Initial CVR Operators Training(Online) Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Tues 3rd Sept 2024 €435.00 2 Day 

Initial Combined LCV / HCV Training Thurs 28th Nov 2024 Fri 13th Dec 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 
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